
OSO 20 m schedule November 2010
UT

Date LST 12 0

2010-11-01 Monday

2010-11-02 Tuesday EVN session 3 (01:10 Desmurs and 06:10 Vlemmings when 20 m available)

2010-11-03 Wednesday

2010-11-04 Thursday

2010-11-05 Friday

2010-11-06 Saturday

2010-11-07 Sunday

2010-11-08 Monday 13/3.6 cm

2010-11-09 Tuesday

2010-11-10 Wednesday

2010-11-11 Thursday

2010-11-12 Friday

2010-11-13 Saturday Maintenance and receiver tests

2010-11-14 Sunday

2010-11-15 Monday Geo-VLBI R1457

2010-11-16 Tuesday

2010-11-17 Wednesday

2010-11-18 Thursday

2010-11-19 Friday

2010-11-20 Saturday

2010-11-21 Sunday Preliminary receiver and FFTS tests

2010-11-22 Monday

2010-11-23 Tuesday

2010-11-24 Wednesday

2010-11-25 Thursday

2010-11-26 Friday

2010-11-27 Saturday

2010-11-28 Sunday

2010-11-29 Monday 06:10 Vlemmings

2010-11-30 Tuesday Maintenance

LST 12 0

UT

01:10 Desmurs et al. SiO v=3 J =1–0 maser emission from AGB stars

06:10 Vlemmings et al. Long term SiO maser monitoring of the recent nova V497 Cyg
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